
Authorized Investment Providers 

The following companies are authorized to enroll ACC employees in the Tax-Sheltered Annuity-
403(b) Plan, Tax-Sheltered Annuity-Roth 403(b) Plan, Deferred Compensation Plan-457, and 
Optional Retirement Program (ORP). 

Ameriprise Financial 
Authorized for 403(b) & ORP 

Customer Service 
(800) 862-7919

George Henry george.f.henry@ampf.com 
(512) 231-0725

Corebridge Financial 
Authorized for 403(b), Roth 403(b), 
Deferred Comp-457 & ORP 

Customer Service 
(800) 448-2542

Ben Bowman ben.bowman@corebridgefinancial.com (512) 
417-4897

Kimberly Wilder kim.wilder@corebridgefinancial.com 
(512) 534-1871

Fidelity Investments 
Authorized for 403(b), Roth 403(b) & ORP 

Customer Service 
(800) 343-0860

Christine Jasek christine.jasek@fmr.com 
(512) 800-2958

Lincoln Financial Group 
Authorized for 403(b), Roth 403(b) & ORP 

Customer Service 
(800) 454-6265

Charles Davenport charles@gosapllc.com 
(512) 705-7023

Security Benefit Group 
Authorized for 403(b), Roth 403(b) & ORP 

Customer Service 
(800) 888-2461

Pamela Booton pbooton@calton.com 
(512) 473-6046

Chris Wilbratte chris@echelon-financial.com 
(512) 381-4500

Nicole Wykup Hoekstra nhoekstra@sagepointadvisor.com 
(512) 850-2722

TIAA-CREF 
Authorized for 403(b), Roth 403(b), 
Deferred Comp-457 & ORP 

Customer Service 
(800) 842-2252

Douglas Johnson JJohnson6@tiaa.org 

USAA Insurance Company 
Authorized for 403(b) & ORP 

Customer Service 
(800) 531-8722

Victory Capital Management 
Authorized for 403(b) & ORP 

Customer Service 
(800) 235-8396

Voya Financial 
Authorized for 403(b), Roth 403(b), 
Deferred Comp-457 & ORP 

Customer Service 
(888) 311-9487

Alan Brubaker a.brubaker@voyafa.com
(512) 794-1353

Cassi Davenport cassi.davenport@voyafa.com 
(512) 794-1353

William Cornforth will.cornforth@voyafa.com 
(512) 794-1312
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